
College of Business 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2015 
  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
Accounting  BBA 141 113 29 13 296 170 126 0 0 296 7 11 159 106 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 3 296 
Accounting  MPA 7 9 9 4 29 0 0 16 13 29 5 3 11 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 
Business Administration  BBA 167 149 29 14 359 196 163 0 0 359 6 14 185 143 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 359 
Business Administration  MBA 11 10 8 10 39 0 0 19 20 39 3 3 16 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 
Business Administration  PhD 2 4 6 13 25 0 0 8 17 25 0 3 6 11 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 
Economics  BBA 7 8 1 0 16 8 8 0 0 16 0 1 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 
Entrepreneurship  BBA 35 40 5 6 86 40 46 0 0 86 3 1 36 41 0 0 0 1 

 
1 

  
1 2 86 

Finance  BBA 22 25 4 4 55 26 29 0 0 55 1 2 24 26 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 55 
Management  BBA 61 71 6 9 147 67 80 0 0 147 2 6 65 72 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 
Marketing  BBA 45 38 2 2 87 47 40 0 0 87 5 2 39 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 87 
  498 467 99 75 1139 554 492 43 50 1139 32 46 549 469 2 9 4 8 2 2 0 0 8 8 1139 
TOTAL, College of Business 965 174   1046 93   78 1018 11 12 4 0 16   

                          College of Business 
                      Enrollment Data  
                      Fall 2015 
                      DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 
                      Accounting  BBA 170 126 296 
                      Accounting  MPA 16 13 29 
                      Business Administration  BBA 196 163 359 
                      Business Administration  MBA 19 20 39 
                      Business Administration  PhD 8 17 25 
                      Economics  BBA 8 8 16 
                      Entrepreneurship  BBA 40 46 86 
                      Finance  BBA 26 29 55 
                      Management  BBA 67 80 147 
                      Marketing  BBA 47 40 87 
                        597 542 1139 
                      TOTAL, College of Business 1139   
                       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data  
Fall 2015 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
Clinical Mental Health MS 17 2 29 3 51 0 0 46 5 51 3 1 42 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 

Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric Services MS 23 6 24 6 59 0 0 47 12 59 1 0 46 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 
Education  EDS 9 6 80 8 103 0 0 89 14 103 10 2 77 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 
103 

Educational Administration and Supervision  MS 3 2 5 0 10 0 0 8 2 10 0 0 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 
Educational Administration  PHD 37 12 62 39 150 0 0 99 51 150 8 4 90 46 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 
School Counseling MSED 5 1 5 0 11 0 0 10 1 11 1 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 
Urban Higher Education PHD 25 17 28 11 81 0 0 53 28 81 2 1 48 27 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 81 
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership 119 46 233 67 465 0 0 352 113 465 25 8 319 104 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 465 
Child Care and Family Education  BS 361 9 80 1 451 441 10 0 0 451 20 2 411 8 2 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 451 
Early Childhood Education  EDD 14 1 16 3 34 0 0 30 4 34 4 

 
22 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 

Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 42 2 118 3 165 0 0 160 5 165 2 1 155 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 165 
Elementary Education  BSED 304 60 29 4 397 333 64 0 0 397 7 2 322 61 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 397 
Elementary Education  MSED 0 0 5 1 6 0 0 5 1 6 

  
4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 89 170 7 10 276 96 180 0 0 276 2 7 92 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 276 
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  MSED 5 5 11 9 30 0 0 16 14 30 1 

 
15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 

Reading  MSED 8 0 7 4 19 0 0 15 4 19 2 
 

13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 
Secondary Education  MSED 0 0 3 3 6 0 0 3 3 6 

  
3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

Social Science Education  BSED 7 8 2 1 18 9 9 0 0 18 1 
 

8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 
Special Education  BS 14 3 7 1 25 21 4 0 0 25 

 
1 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 25 

Special Education  MSED 3 
 

2 1 6 0 0 5 1 6 
  

5 1 0 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 
Sport Science  MS 7 16 35 23 81 0 0 42 39 81 3 2 37 36 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 81 
Teaching   MAT 2 1 54 21 78 0 0 56 22 78 6 2 49 19 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 
TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership 856 275 376 85 1592 900 267 332 93 1592 48 17 1156 339 5 2 7 0 7 0 0 0 9 2 1592 
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 168 79 107 33 387 275 112 0 0 387 14 10 256 95 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 387 
TOTAL, School of  Lifelong Learning 168 79 107 33 387 275 112 0 0 387 14 10 256 95 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 387 
  1143 400 716 185 2444 1175 379 684 206 2444 87 35 1731 538 6 5 11 3 8 2 1 0 15 2 2444 
TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development 1543 901   1554 890   122 2269 11 14 10 1 17   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data  
Fall 2015 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 
Clinical Mental Health MS 46 5 51 

Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric Services MS 47 12 59 
Education  EDS 89 14 103 
Educational Administration and Supervision  MS 8 2 10 
Educational Administration  PHD 99 51 150 
School Counseling MSED 10 1 11 
Urban Higher Education PHD 53 28 81 
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership 352 113 465 
Child Care and Family Education  BS 441 10 451 
Early Childhood Education  EDD 30 4 34 
Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 160 5 165 
Elementary Education  BSED 333 64 397 
Elementary Education  MSED 5 1 6 
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 96 180 276 
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  MSED 16 14 30 
Reading  MSED 15 4 19 
Secondary Education  MSED 3 3 6 
Social Science Education  BSED 9 9 18 
Special Education  BS 21 4 25 
Special Education  MSED 5 1 6 
Sport Science  MS 42 39 81 
Teaching   MAT 56 22 78 
TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership 1232 360 1592 
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 275 112 387 
TOTAL, School of  Lifelong Learning 275 112 387 
  1859 585 2444 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



College of Liberal Arts 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2015 
  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
English BA 77 17 6 4 104 83 21 0 0 104 4 2 74 19 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 104 
English MA 5 1 11 5 22 0 0 16 6 22 2 1 13 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 
English MAT 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
Foreign Languages BA 7 0 1 0 8 8 0 0 0 8 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 
Mass Communications BS 112 111 4 6 233 116 117 0 0 233 5 1 108 115 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 233 
Mass Communications MS 3 2 18 11 34 0 0 21 13 34 0 1 20 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 34 
Speech BA 20 13 0 0 33 20 13 0 0 33 0 0 19 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 33 
Speech BS 9 7 0 0 16 9 7 0 0 16 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 
TOTAL, School of Communications 233 151 42 27 453 236 158 39 20 453 12 5 252 171 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 1 453 
Art BA 70 63 1 5 139 71 68 0 0 139 5 0 62 64 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 139 
Music Education BMED 7 29 1 0 37 8 29 0 0 37 1 0 6 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 37 
Music Education MMED 3 7 3 4 17 0 0 6 11 17 3 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 
Performance BM 28 93 1 4 126 29 97 0 0 126 1 2 27 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 126 
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts 108 192 6 13 319 108 194 6 11 319 10 2 98 194 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 319 
Clinical Psychology PhD 15 5 13 5 38 0 0 28 10 38 11 3 14 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 
Criminal Justice and Correctional Services BS 207 180 23 13 423 230 193 0 0 423 2 3 223 187 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 423 
Criminology and Justice Services MA 3 4 17 10 34 0 0 20 14 34 0 2 20 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 
History BA 22 25 2 3 52 24 28 0 0 52 3 5 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 52 
History BS 8 4 0 0 12 8 4 0 0 12 2 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 
History MA 0 4 10 16 30 0 0 10 20 30 0 4 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 
Political Science BA 51 33 2 3 89 53 36 0 0 89 0 1 52 29 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 89 
Political Science MA 1 0 1 3 5 0 0 2 3 5 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 
Psychology BS 222 66 13 2 303 235 68 0 0 303 6 6 219 58 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 303 
Sociology BA 31 8 7 0 46 38 8 0 0 46 2 0 36 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 
Sociology MA 3 2 15 5 25 0 0 18 7 25 0 0 18 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences 563 331 103 60 1057 588 337 78 54 1057 26 26 620 351 2 5 4 1 1 1 0 0 13 7 1057 
  904 674 151 100 1829 932 689 123 85 1829 48 33 970 716 4 6 7 2 4 3 0 0 22 14 1829 
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1578 251   1621 208   81 1686 10 9 7 0 36   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



College of Liberal Arts 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2015 
DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

English BA 83 21 104 
English MA 16 6 22 
English MAT 2 1 3 
Foreign Languages BA 8 0 8 
Mass Communications BS 116 117 233 
Mass Communications MS 21 13 34 
Speech BA 20 13 33 
Speech BS 9 7 16 
TOTAL, School of Communications 275 178 453 
Art BA 71 68 139 
Music Education BMEd 8 29 37 
Music Education MMEd 6 11 17 
Performance BM 29 97 126 
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts 114 205 319 
Clinical Psychology PhD 28 10 38 
Criminal Justice and Correctional Services BS 230 193 423 
Criminology and Justice Services MA 20 14 34 
History BA 24 28 52 
History BS 8 4 12 
History MA 10 20 30 
Political Science BA 53 36 89 
Political Science MA 2 3 5 
Psychology BS 235 68 303 
Sociology BA 38 8 46 
Sociology MA 18 7 25 
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences 666 391 1057 
  1055 774 1829 
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1829   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data  
Fall 2015 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
Social Work  BSW 358 40 28 2 428 386 42 0 0 428 18 1 362 41 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 428 
Social Work  MSW 129 20 62 8 219 0 0 191 28 219 14 3 173 25 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 219 
Social Work  PhD 5 2 25 5 37 0 0 30 7 37 2 2 27 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 
TOTAL, Social Work 492 62 115 15 684 386 42 221 35 684 34 6 562 71 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 684 
Public Administration PhD 26 12 33 20 91 0 0 59 32 91 2 9 56 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 
91 

Public Policy and Administration  MPPA 10 7 46 16 79 0 0 56 23 79 2 0 53 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 
Urban and Regional Planning  MA 8 3 5 2 18 0 0 13 5 18 1 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 
Urban and Regional Planning  PhD 8 1 32 12 53 0 0 40 13 53 6 2 33 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 
Urban Studies BA 7 4 1 2 14 8 6 0 0 14 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 14 
TOTAL 59 27 117 52 255 8 6 168 73 255 11 11 161 67 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 255 
  551 89 232 67 939 394 48 389 108 939 45 17 723 138 2 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 7 0 939 
TOTAL, College of Public Service 640 299   442 497   62 861 2 5 2 0 7   

 
College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data  
Fall 2015 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 
Social Work  BSW 386 42 428 
Social Work  MSW 191 28 219 
Social Work  PhD 30 7 37 
TOTAL, Social Work 607 77 684 
Public Administration PhD 59 32 91 
Public Policy and Administration  MPPA 56 23 79 
Urban and Regional Planning  MA 13 5 18 
Urban and Regional Planning  PhD 40 13 53 
Urban Studies BA 8 6 14 
TOTAL 176 79 255 
  783 156 939 
TOTAL, College of Public Service 939   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data  
Fall 2015 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
Biomedical Engineering BS 4 3 0 0 7 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 
Civil Engineering BS 37 151 5 14 207 42 165 0 0 207 6 26 34 133 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 207 
Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering PHD 1 6 1 1 9 0 0 2 7 9 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 
Computer Engineering BS 53 181 2 10 246 55 191 0 0 246 6 17 47 170 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 246 
Computer Science BS 48 101 2 16 167 50 117 0 0 167 1 7 48 107 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 167 
Computer Science MS 4 18 4 4 30 0 0 8 22 30 1 4 3 12 0 0 3 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 30 
Electrical Engineering BS 12 70 

 
4 86 12 74 0 0 86 

 
9 12 64 0 

  
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 

Engineering MS 7 19 4 15 45 0 0 11 34 45 4 9 5 18 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 
Engineering PHD 2 5 1 3 11 0 0 3 8 11 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 
TOTAL, School of Engineering 168 554 19 67 808 163 550 24 71 808 21 75 154 512 1 10 7 18 0 2 0 0 4 4 808 
Biology BS 689 224 55 24 992 744 248 0 0 992 30 9 693 235 6 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 11 2 992 
Biology MS 10 4 4 2 20 0 0 14 6 20 1 0 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 
Chemistry BS 110 39 3 5 157 113 44 0 0 157 7 1 104 39 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 157 
Chemistry MS 7 5 3 6 21 0 0 10 11 21 1 4 8 6 1 0 

 
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 

Chemistry PhD 5 3 13 18 39 0 0 18 21 39 6 7 8 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 
Earth System Science BS 3 5 0 0 8 3 5 0 0 8 1 

 
2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

Environmental Science MS 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 
  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
Environmental Science PhD 4 2 13 10 29 0 0 17 12 29 1 3 16 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 
Hazardous Materials Management MS 6 5 15 12 38 0 0 21 17 38 0 1 21 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 
Industrial Technology BS 28 92 2 8 130 30 100 0 0 130 0 3 30 94 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 130 
Mathematics BS 34 26 4 3 67 38 29 0 0 67 3 1 32 27 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 67 
Mathematics MS 3 2 2 2 9 0 0 5 4 9 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 
Mathematics Education BSED 10 5 1 0 16 11 5 0 0 16 1 

 
10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

Meteorology BS 13 15 0 0 28 13 15 0 0 28 1 2 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 
Physics BS 12 13 3 0 28 15 13 0 0 28 0 2 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 
Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 1 0 6 1 8 0 0 7 1 8 1 

 
5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

Statistics BS 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
Technology Education  MSED 8 8 68 16 100 0 0 76 24 100 2 1 73 23 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 
TOTAL, School of Sciences & Technology 945 449 193 108 1695 969 460 169 97 1695 57 36 1048 495 8 4 9 14 4 2 0 0 12 6 1695 
  1113 1003 212 175 2503 1132 1010 193 168 2503 78 111 1202 1007 9 14 16 32 4 4 0 0 16 10 2503 
TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology 2116 387   2142 361   189 2209 23 48 8 0 26   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



College of Science, Engineering & Technology 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2015 
DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Biomedical Engineering BS 4 3 7 
Civil Engineering BS 42 165 207 
Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering PHD 2 7 9 
Computer Engineering BS 55 191 246 
Computer Science BS 50 117 167 
Computer Science MS 8 22 30 
Electrical Engineering BS 12 74 86 
Engineering MS 11 34 45 
Engineering PHD 3 8 11 
TOTAL, School of Engineering 187 621 808 
Biology BS 744 248 992 
Biology MS 14 6 20 
Chemistry BS 113 44 157 
Chemistry MS 10 11 21 
Chemistry PhD 18 21 39 
Earth System Science BS 3 5 8 
Environmental Science MS 1 1 2 
Environmental Science PhD 17 12 29 
Hazardous Materials Management MS 21 17 38 
Industrial Technology BS 30 100 130 
Mathematics BS 38 29 67 
Mathematics MS 5 4 9 
Mathematics Education BSED 11 5 16 
Meteorology BS 13 15 28 
Physics BS 15 13 28 
Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 7 1 8 
Statistics BS 2 1 3 
Technology Education  MSED 76 24 100 
TOTAL, School of Sciences & Technology 1138 557 1695 
  1325 1178 2503 
TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology 2503   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
School of Public Health 

Enrollment Data  
Fall 2015 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
Communicative Disorders  BS 79 4 7 0 90 86 4 0 0 90 5 0 80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 90 
Communicative Disorders  MS 37 1 3 0 41 0 0 40 1 41 24 0 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 
Health Care Administration  BS 334 42 30 1 407 364 43 0 0 407 13 7 344 34 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 407 
Public Health  DPH 25 2 64 20 111 0 0 89 22 111 9 8 77 13 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 
Public Health  MPH 49 17 35 4 105 0 0 84 21 105 3 3 75 15 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 
  524 66 139 25 754 450 47 213 44 754 54 18 592 67 3 0 6 4 1 0 0 0 7 2 754 
TOTAL, School of Public Health 590 164   497 257   72 659 3 10 1 0 9   

                          School of Public Health 
                      Enrollment Data  
                      Fall 2015 
                      DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 
                      Communicative Disorders  BS 86 4 90 
                      Communicative Disorders  MS 40 1 41 
                      Health Care Administration  BS 364 43 407 
                      Public Health  DPH 89 22 111 
                      Public Health  MPH 84 21 105 
                        663 91 754 
                      TOTAL, School of Public Health 754   
                       

 
Undecided Majors 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2015 
  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
Non-Degree Majors 4 4 39 27 74 28 25 15 6 74 11 12 30 18 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 
Undecided Majors 55 53 9 3 120 64 56 0 0 120 4 2 57 53 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 120 
  59 57 48 30 194 92 81 15 6 194 15 14 87 71 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 194 
TOTAL, Undecided Majors 116 78   173 21   29 158 1 5 0 0 1   
                                                    

                          Undecided Majors 
                      Enrollment Data  
                      Fall 2015 
                      DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 
                      Non-Degree Majors 43 31 74 
                      Undecided Majors 64 56 120 
                        107 87 194 
                      TOTAL, Undecided Majors 194   
                       



TOTAL UNIVERSITY 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2015 
  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

COLLEGES Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 
College of Business 498 467 99 75 1139 554 492 43 50 1139 32 46 549 469 2 9 4 8 2 2 0 0 8 8 1139 
College of Education & Human Development 1143 400 716 185 2444 1175 379 684 206 2444 87 35 1731 538 6 5 11 3 8 2 1 0 15 2 2444 
College of Liberal Arts 904 674 151 100 1829 932 689 123 85 1829 48 33 970 716 4 6 7 2 4 3 0 0 22 14 1829 
College of Public Service 551 89 232 67 939 394 48 389 108 939 45 17 723 138 2 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 7 0 939 
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 1113 1003 212 175 2503 1132 1010 193 168 2503 78 111 1202 1007 9 14 16 32 4 4 0 0 16 10 2503 
School of Public Health 524 66 139 25 754 450 47 213 44 754 54 18 592 67 3 0 6 4 1 0 0 0 7 2 754 
Non-Degree Majors 4 4 39 27 74 28 25 15 6 74 11 12 30 18 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 
Undecided Majors 55 53 9 3 120 64 56 0 0 120 4 2 57 53 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 120 
  4792 2756 1597 657 9802 4729 2746 1660 667 9802 359 274 5854 3006 27 34 52 51 20 12 1 0 76 36 9802 
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 7548 2254   7475 2327   633 8860 61 103 32 1 112   

                          TOTAL UNIVERSITY 
                      Enrollment Data  
                      Fall 2015 
                      COLLEGES Female Male TOTAL 
                      College of Business 597 542 1139 
                      College of Education & Human Development 1859 585 2444 
                      College of Liberal Arts 1055 774 1829 
                      College of Public Service 783 156 939 
                      College of Science, Engineering & Technology 1325 1178 2503 
                      School of Public Health 663 91 754 
                      Non-Degree Majors 43 31 74 
                      Undecided Majors 64 56 120 
                        6389 3413 9802 
                      TOTAL UNIVERSITY 9802   
                       

 
 


